The Town of

GLEN ECHO

Chartered 1904

Town Hall e 6106 Harvard Avenue e Glen Echo e Maryland 20812 e (301) 320-4041

7:00 PM
7:00 PM
7:05 PM

7:15PM

7:35 PM
7:40 PM
8:00 PM
8:20 PM

8:35 PM

8:45 PM

9:05 PM

9:15PM

9:25 PM
9:35 PM
9:45 PM

9:50 PM

townhall@qglenecho.org

TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
MEETING VIA ZOOM
MONDAY
JUNE 14, 2021

CALL TO ORDER: Costello
OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS’ COMMENTS:
ACTION ON MAY 10, 2021 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:

GLEN ECHO ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE: PESTICIDE POLICY FOR
TOWN PROPERTY AND OTHER UPDATES: Shimizu

APPOINT MAYOR TO GEPPAC BOARD:

ARPA FUNDS: REQUEST OR DECLINE?: Costello

REOPENING TOWN HALL FOR RENTALS: COVID PROTOCOLS: Costello
REVISED TOWN HALL RENTAL AGREEMENT: Costello

UPCOMING EVENTS, TOWN JULY 4 PARADE AND TOWN PICNIC:
Costello

VASSAR CIRCLE: Costello

THRIVE MONTGOMERY UPDATE: Wilson

TOWN MANAGER CONTRACT - INCREASE IN PTO FOR TOWN
MANAGER: Costello

FINANCIAL REPORT: Boa
TOWN OPS REPORT: Boa
OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS’ COMMENTS:

ADJOURNMENT


mailto:townhall@glenecho.org

