

**The Town of
GLEN ECHO
Chartered 1904**

**Town Hall • 6106 Harvard Avenue • Glen Echo • Maryland 20812 • (301) 320-4041
townhall@glenecho.org**

**TOWN OF GLEN ECHO
COUNCIL MEETING AGENDA
MEETING VIA ZOOM
MONDAY
JUNE 14, 2021**

7:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER: Costello
7:00 PM	OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS' COMMENTS:
7:05 PM	ACTION ON MAY 10, 2021 COUNCIL MEETING MINUTES:
7:15 PM	GLEN ECHO ENVIRONMENT COMMITTEE: PESTICIDE POLICY FOR TOWN PROPERTY AND OTHER UPDATES: Shimizu
7:35 PM	APPOINT MAYOR TO GEPPAC BOARD:
7:40 PM	ARPA FUNDS: REQUEST OR DECLINE?: Costello
8:00 PM	REOPENING TOWN HALL FOR RENTALS: COVID PROTOCOLS: Costello
8:20 PM	REVISED TOWN HALL RENTAL AGREEMENT: Costello
8:35 PM	UPCOMING EVENTS, TOWN JULY 4 PARADE AND TOWN PICNIC: Costello
8:45 PM	VASSAR CIRCLE: Costello
9:05 PM	THRIVE MONTGOMERY UPDATE: Wilson
9:15 PM	TOWN MANAGER CONTRACT - INCREASE IN PTO FOR TOWN MANAGER: Costello
9:25 PM	FINANCIAL REPORT: Boa
9:35 PM	TOWN OPS REPORT: Boa
9:45 PM	OPPORTUNITY FOR COUNCIL TO HEAR RESIDENTS' COMMENTS:
9:50 PM	ADJOURNMENT